
Consejeria de Educación

Apellidos y nombre D.N.I Cuerpo Especialidad

VIOLONCHELOESPECIALIDAD:

PuntosOrden

MESEGUER LUJAN, LORENZO

SANCHEZ PAYO, PABLO

****6295

****9432

0593

0593

079

079

 25,320

 18,974

1

2

CUERPO: 0593 079

37

37

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:


